
Please join us on Wednesday 25th June 2025 
for our next Stroll and Sign. 

We will meet at 5.00 pm at Florries Cafe in 
the Park. The walk will be mainly flat.

The Big Sing Stroll and Sign - 
Memorial Park Redhill

The Include Project -  Registered Charity No: 1177785 

Please bring a bottle of water with you and 
some money if you would like to get 
something from the cafe..

Please email us on info@include.org or call 
us on 07349 983 731 if you can come- we 
hope you can! 

There will then be short break before THE BIG 
SING at 7.00 - 8.30pm in the Park. 

Limited Free parking is available in the Park 
car park, there is also some parking on the 
road by the park or opposite in Sainsburys 
car park, which is pay and display

Please wear comfortable shoes and a hat 
and suncream i it is hot.

We will be walking around Memorial Park, 
London Road, Redhill, RH1 1JU
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